PrevaLED® COIN 111 DC COB G1, Specification Ver. 1.0, 3-7-2018 page 1 of 6
PrevaLED® COIN 111 DC COB G1
Product Specification
Product Description
COIN COB family deliver the best quality of
light, high flux density, and wide range of
beam angle options to enhance the flexibility
in lighting design.

Nominal
CCT (K)
Min CRI
(Ra)
Flux Output (lm)
Typical
Efficacy
Test
Current
Min Typ (lm/W) (mA)
PL-CN111-COB-1800-927-15D-G1 2700 90 1448 1730 97 500
PL-CN111-COB-1800-927-24D-G1 2700  90 1393 1770 99 500
PL-CN111-COB-1800-927-40D-G1 2700 90 1388 1700 95 500
PL-CN111-COB-1800-930-15D-G1 3000 90 1540 1840 103 500
PL-CN111-COB-1800-930-24D-G1 3000 90 1480 1880 105 500
PL-CN111-COB-1800-930-40D-G1 3000 90 1470 1800 100 500
PL-CN111-COB-1800-940-15D-G1 4000 90 1630 1940 108 500
PL-CN111-COB-1800-940-24D-G1 4000 90 1560 1990 111 500
PL-CN111-COB-1800-940-40D-G1 4000 90 1560 1910 106 500
PL-CN111-COB-2800-830-15D-G1 3000 80 2370 2700 104 700
PL-CN111-COB-2800-830-24D-G1 3000 80 2280 2760 107 700
PL-CN111-COB-2800-830-40D-G1 3000 80 2260 2650 102 700
PL-CN111-COB-2800-840-15D-G1 4000 80 2480 2830 109 700
PL-CN111-COB-2800-840-24D-G1 4000 80 2380 2900 112 700
PL-CN111-COB-2800-840-40D-G1 4000 80 2370 2780 107 700
PL-CN111-COB-4300-830-24D-G1 3000 80 3980 4550 121 1050
PL-CN111-COB-4300-830-40D-G1 3000 80 3800 4340 115 1050
PL-CN111-COB-4300-830-60D-G1 3000 80 3720 4240 112 1050
OSRAM Importer & Distributor
PrevaLED® COIN 111 DC COB G1, Specification Ver. 1.0, 3-7-2018 page 2 of 6
PL-CN111-COB-4300-840-24D-G1 4000 80 4170 4780 127 1050
PL-CN111-COB-4300-840-40D-G1 4000 80 3980 4560 121 1050
PL-CN111-COB-4300-840-60D-G1 4000 80 3890 4450 118 1050
1. Nominal performance is measured at steady status when: PL-CN111-COB-1800-xxx-xxD-G1 @ Tp=55℃, PL-CN111-
COB-2800-xxx-xxD-G1@ Tp=65℃, @ PL-CN111-COB-4300-xxx-xxD-G1 @ Tp=75℃.
2. Tolerance of measurements for the luminous flux is and efficacy ±5%
Table 2. Optical Characteristics
Product name
Beam
Angle
Central
Intensity
Color Coordinate Color
Consistency
R9
IES TM30-
15
(FWHM) (kcd) CIEx CIEy Rf Rg
PL-CN111-COB-1800-927-15D-G1 15° 17.0 0.4624 0.4114 3SDCM 60 90 100
PL-CN111-COB-1800-927-24D-G1 24° 9.8 0.4624 0.4114 3SDCM 60 90 100
PL-CN111-COB-1800-927-40D-G1 40° 3.9 0.4624 0.4114 3SDCM 60 90 100
PL-CN111-COB-1800-930-15D-G1 15° 17.2 0.4360 0.4022 3SDCM 60 90 100
PL-CN111-COB-1800-930-24D-G1 24° 9.8 0.4360 0.4022 3SDCM 60 90 100
PL-CN111-COB-1800-930-40D-G1 40° 4.1 0.4360 0.4022 3SDCM 60 90 100
PL-CN111-COB-1800-940-15D-G1 15° 18.1 0.3837 0.3796 3SDCM 57 89 99
PL-CN111-COB-1800-940-24D-G1 24° 10.4 0.3837 0.3796 3SDCM 57 89 99
PL-CN111-COB-1800-940-40D-G1 40° 4.4 0.3837 0.3796 3SDCM 57 89 99
PL-CN111-COB-2800-830-15D-G1 15° 25.3 0.4317 0.3987 3SDCM 9 83 96
PL-CN111-COB-2800-830-24D-G1 24° 14.5 0.4317 0.3987 3SDCM 9 83 96
PL-CN111-COB-2800-830-40D-G1 40° 6.0 0.4317 0.3987 3SDCM 9 83 96
PL-CN111-COB-2800-840-15D-G1 15° 26.5 0.3823 0.3796 3SDCM 13 83 95
PL-CN111-COB-2800-840-24D-G1 24° 15.2 0.3823 0.3796 3SDCM 13 83 95
PL-CN111-COB-2800-840-40D-G1 40° 6.4 0.3823 0.3796 3SDCM 13 83 95
PL-CN111-COB-4300-830-24D-G1 24° 16.8 0.4365 0.4026 3SDCM 9 83 96
PL-CN111-COB-4300-830-40D-G1 40° 8.4 0.4365 0.4026 3SDCM 9 83 96
PL-CN111-COB-4300-830-60D-G1 60° 3.8 0.4365 0.4026 3SDCM 9 83 96
PL-CN111-COB-4300-840-24D-G1 24° 17.8 0.3852 0.3815 3SDCM 11 84 95
PL-CN111-COB-4300-840-40D-G1 40° 8.8 0.3852 0.3815 3SDCM 11 84 95
PL-CN111-COB-4300-840-60D-G1 60° 4.0 0.3852 0.3815 3SDCM 11 84 95
1. Nominal performance is measured at steady status when: PL-CN111-COB-1800-xxx-xxD-G1 @ Tp=55℃, PL-CN111-
COB-2800-xxx-xxD-G1@ Tp=65℃, @ PL-CN111-COB-4300-xxx-xxD-G1 @ Tp=75℃.
2. Tolerance of measurements for R9 is ±3, TM-30 Rf and Rg is ±3, Chromaticity Coordinate is ±0.005
Table 3. Electrical Characteristics
Product name
Forward Voltage(V)
Typical Power
(W) Min Typ Max
PL-CN111-COB-1800-xxx-xxD-G1 32.1 35.9 40 18.0
PL-CN111-COB-2800-xxx-xxD-G1 33.2 37 41 25.9
PL-CN111-COB-4300-xxx-xxD-G1 32.3 35.8 39.5 37.6
1. Nominal performance is measured at steady status when: PL-CN111-COB-1800-xxx-xxD-G1 @ Tp=55℃, PL-CN111-
COB-2800-xxx-xxD-G1@ Tp=65℃, @ PL-CN111-COB-4300-xxx-xxD-G1 @ Tp=75℃